


Food Bank of the Southern Tier
Cash Flow Forecast

May 2022  to October 2022

WEEK ENDING RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS   NET CHANGE   BALANCE

BAL. BROUGHT FORWARD  6,521,635.33
5/7/2022 35,532.40 247,704.83 (212,172.43) 6,309,462.90
5/14/2022 59,477.97 C,D,E 208,460.09 A (148,982.12) 6,160,480.78
5/21/2022 379,874.62 C,D,E 254,780.47 125,094.15 6,285,574.93
5/28/2022 328,375.39 D,E 153,812.16 A 174,563.23 6,460,138.16

0.00 6,460,138.16
0.00 6,460,138.16
0.00 6,460,138.16

MONTHLY TOTAL 767,727.98 617,052.72 150,675.26 6,610,813.42

WEEK ENDING
6/4/2022 250,000.00 E 200,000.00 B 50,000.00 6,660,813.42
6/11/2022 35,000.00 D 455,000.00 A,G (420,000.00) 6,240,813.42
6/18/2022 75,000.00 C 275,000.00 G,F (200,000.00) 6,040,813.42
6/25/2022 895,000.00 C 250,000.00 A,G 645,000.00 6,685,813.42
6/30/2022 50,000.00 75,000.00 (25,000.00) 6,660,813.42
MONTHLY TOTAL 1,305,000.00 1,255,000.00 50,000.00 6,660,813.42

WEEK ENDING
7/2/2022 75,000.00 E 200,000.00 G (125,000.00) 6,535,813.42
7/9/2022 35,000.00 D 250,000.00 A (215,000.00) 6,320,813.42
7/16/2022 125,000.00 E 175,000.00 G (50,000.00) 6,270,813.42
7/23/2022 150,000.00 C 200,000.00 A,G (50,000.00) 6,220,813.42
7/30/2022 50,000.00 75,000.00 (25,000.00) 6,195,813.42
MONTHLY TOTAL 435,000.00 900,000.00 (465,000.00) 6,195,813.42

 3 MONTH RECAP 2,507,727.98  2,772,052.72 (264,324.74)

MONTH OF AUG 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 6,173,372.42
MONTH OF SEP 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 6,150,931.42
MONTH OF OCT 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 6,128,490.42

 6 MONTH RECAP 7,123,509.98 7,455,157.72 (331,647.74) 6,189,987.59
 
A INCLUDES 2 WEEKS PAYROLL 
B  INCLUDES FOOD PURCHASES 
C INCLUDES GRANT PAYMENTS
D A/R PAYMENTS
E DONATIONS/DIRECT MAIL 
F ANNUAL PENSION PAYMENT
G FUTURE FOOD PURCHASES 
H DIRECT MAIL EXPENSE
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